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Design Features Mounting Options

The 16 Series lightbar provides exceptional warning and off-angle performance with its 
single- or dual-color LEDs. At only 41mm high, this discreet lightbar compliments the 
vehicle’s roof line while delivering intense output with dozens of flash patterns. Engineered 
for easy installation and customisation, choose from multiple lengths and configurations to 
meet the fleet’s requirements.

• Voltage: 12V

• Single- or dual-color options 

• Upper lens colour options: Clear, Amber, Black, Blue, Red, Tinted

• Lower lens colour options: Clear or Tinted

• LED colour options: 

• Integrated LED safety director

• Aluminium chassis

• Polycarbonate lens

• 31 flash patterns

• Eight length options: 559mm, 914mm, 1117mm, 1194mm, 1320mm, 
1473mm, 1752mm and 2032mm

• Low profile at 41mm high and a depth of 312mm

• 4.5m or 10.5m cable lengths available

• Choice of mounting options

• Temperature Range:   -40°F to +170.6°F  (-40°C to +77°C)   

• Custom configurations available on Lightbar Builder™

16 SERIES
Compact, Low Profile Lightbar
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CISPR
25 IP69K

IP69K

A W AW

Adjustable mounting kit

LXKIT metal mounting kit

Bolts only

No kit
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Standard Configurations

PART NO.

16-10029-E   

16-10030-E

16-10031-E   

16-10032-E

16-10033-E   

16-10034-E

16-10035-E   

16-10036-E

16-10037-E   

16-10038-E

16-10039-E   

16-10040-E

16-10041-E   

16-10042-E

LENGTH

572mm

572mm

914mm

914mm

1116mm

1116mm

1196mm

1196mm

1320mm

1320mm

1480mm

1480mm

1752mm

1752mm

LED COLOUR

Amber

Amber

Amber

Amber

Amber

Amber

Amber

Amber

Amber

Amber

Amber

Amber

Amber

Amber

LENS COLOUR

Clear

Amber

Clear

Amber

Clear

Amber

Clear

Amber

Clear

Amber

Clear

Amber

Clear

Amber

MOUNTING

Adjustable 
Mounting Kit

Adjustable 
Mounting Kit

Adjustable 
Mounting Kit

Adjustable 
Mounting Kit

Adjustable 
Mounting Kit

Adjustable 
Mounting Kit

Adjustable 
Mounting Kit

Adjustable 
Mounting Kit

Adjustable 
Mounting Kit

Adjustable 
Mounting Kit

Adjustable 
Mounting Kit

Adjustable 
Mounting Kit

Adjustable 
Mounting Kit

Adjustable 
Mounting Kit

VOLTAGE

12V

12V

12V

12V

12V

12V

12V

12V

12V

12V

12V

12V

12V

12V

LEDS

8

8

8

8

12

12

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16


