





LIGHTBARS



16 SERIES Compact, Low Profile Lightbar

The 16 Series lightbar provides exceptional warning and off-angle performance with its single- or dual-color LEDs. At only 41mm high, this discreet lightbar compliments the vehicle's roof line while delivering intense output with dozens of flash patterns. Engineered for easy installation and customisation, choose from multiple lengths and configurations to meet the fleet's requirements.

Design Features

- Voltage: 12V
- Single- or dual-color options
- Upper lens colour options: Clear, Amber, Black, Blue, Red, Tinted
- Lower lens colour options: Clear or Tinted
- LED colour options: 📕 A 📃 W 📕 AW
- Integrated LED safety director
- Aluminium chassis
- Polycarbonate lens
- 31 flash patterns
- Eight length options: 559mm, 914mm, 1117mm, 1194mm, 1320mm, 1473mm, 1752mm and 2032mm
- Low profile at 41mm high and a depth of 312mm
- 4.5m or 10.5m cable lengths available
- Choice of mounting options
- Temperature Range: -40°F to +170.6°F (-40°C to +77°C)
- Custom configurations available on Lightbar Builder™

Mounting Options

Adjustable mounting kit LXKIT metal mounting kit Bolts only No kit

+44 (0)113 237 5340 | sales@eccogroup.com





IG LIGHTING | DIRECTIONAL LIGHTING | LIGHTBARS | WHITE LIGHTING | REVERSING SAFETY

Standard Configurations

PART NO.	LENGTH	LED COLOUR	LENS COLOUR	MOUNTING	VOLTAGE	LEDS
16-10029-E	572mm	Amber	Clear	Adjustable Mounting Kit	12V	8
16-10030-E	572mm	Amber	Amber	Adjustable Mounting Kit	12V	8
16-10031-E	914mm	Amber	Clear	Adjustable Mounting Kit	12V	8
16-10032-E	914mm	Amber	Amber	Adjustable Mounting Kit	12V	8
16-10033-E	1116mm	Amber	Clear	Adjustable Mounting Kit	12V	12
16-10034-E	1116mm	Amber	Amber	Adjustable Mounting Kit	12V	12
16-10035-E	1196mm	Amber	Clear	Adjustable Mounting Kit	12V	16
16-10036-E	1196mm	Amber	Amber	Adjustable Mounting Kit	12V	16
16-10037-E	1320mm	Amber	Clear	Adjustable Mounting Kit	12V	16
16-10038-E	1320mm	Amber	Amber	Adjustable Mounting Kit	12V	16
16-10039-E	1480mm	Amber	Clear	Adjustable Mounting Kit	12V	16
16-10040-E	1480mm	Amber	Amber	Adjustable Mounting Kit	12V	16
16-10041-E	1752mm	Amber	Clear	Adjustable Mounting Kit	12V	16
16-10042-E	1752mm	Amber	Amber	Adjustable Mounting Kit	12V	16

+44 (0)113 237 5340 | sales@eccogroup.com

